· P04000130020				
(Requestor's Name) (Address)	900040722799			
(Address) (City/State/Zip/Phone #) PICK-UP WAIT MAIL (Business Entity Name)	00/15/04 -01004015 **393.75			
(Document Number) Certified Copies Certificates of Status				
Special Instructions to Filing Officer:				
Office Use Only	SEP 15 ADU 56			

1

i T

ł

* *	,	1			
· ·					
• EXPR	ESS CORPORATE FIL Requestor's Na				
	Requestor s Iva				
<u>1000 I</u>	PONCE DE LEON BLV Address				
CORA		(305) 444-4994			
	L GABLES, FL 33134 City/State/Zip	Phone #			
		L	OFFICE USE ONLY		•
CORPOR	ATION NAME(S) & Medical (Corporation Name)	BUPPLICS	ER(S) (if known):		-
2.	(Colporation Marie)				
	(Corporation Name)	ੑੑੑੑੑ ੑੑ ੑੑੑੑੑੑੑੑੑੑੑੑੑੑੑੑੑੑੑੑੑੑੑੑੑੑੑੑੑ	(Document #)		-
3	(Corporation Name)		(Document #)		-
4	(Corporation Name)		(Document #)		
∐ wa □ Ma	1		Certified C	-	
]]	NEW FILINGS	AMENDMEN	TS		1
XProt	fit	Amendment		- i	
Nor	1Profit	Resignation of R.	A., Officer/Director	•••• 3 ••• 4 ••• 4	
1	ited Liability	Change of Registe	red Agent	:::: ::: 22	
			- Control I	N 1	
	nestication	Dissolution/Withd			
				20 20	
Don		Dissolution/Witho		2	
Dor Oth		Dissolution/Witho Merger REGISTRATION	irawal	2	
Dor	er	Dissolution/Witho Merger REGISTRATION QUALIFICATION	irawal	22	
Don Oth Anr	er DTHER FILNGS	Dissolution/Witho Merger REGISTRATION QUALIFICATION Foreign	irawal	22	
Don Oth Anr Fict	er DTHER FILNGS nual Report	Dissolution/Witho Merger REGISTRATION QUALIFICATION Foreign Limited Partnershi	irawal	22	
Don Oth Anr Fict	er DTHER FILNGS hual Report litious Name	Dissolution/Witho Merger REGISTRATION QUALIFICATION Foreign Limited Partnershi Reinstatement	irawal	22	
Don Oth Anr Fict	er DTHER FILNGS hual Report litious Name	Dissolution/Witho Merger REGISTRATION QUALIFICATION Foreign Limited Partnershi		Txaminer's Initials	

ARTICLES OF INCORPORATION

In compliance with Chapter 607 and/or Chapter 621, F.S. (Profit)

ARTICLE I NAME

The name of the corporation shall be:

OP MEDICAL SUPPLIES, INC

ARTICLE II PRINCIPAL OFFICE

The principal place of business/mailing address is: 215 SW 17TH AVENUE SUITE 315 MIAMI, FLORIDA 33135

ARTICLE III PURPOSE

The purpose for which the corporation is organized is: ANY AND ALL LAWFULL BUSINESS

ARTICLE IV SHARES

The number of shares of stock is: 100 SHARES

ARTICLE V INITIAL OFFICERS AND/OR DIRECTORS

List name(s), address(es) and specific title(s):

OLGA LIDIA PERERA (PD) 215 SW 17TH AVENUE SUITE 315 MIAMI, FLORIDA 33135

ARTICLE VI REGISTERED AGENT

The name and Florida street address (P.O. Box NOT acceptable) of the registered agent is:

OLGA LIDIA PERERA 215 SW 17TH AVENUE SUITE 315 MIAMI, FLORIDA 33135

ARTICLE VII INCORPORATOR

The name and address of the Incorporator is:

OLGA LIDIA PERERA 215 SW 17TH AVENUE SUITE 315 MIAMI. FLORIDA 33135

Having been named as registered agent to accept service of process for the above stated corporation at the place designated in this certificate, Ram familiar with and accept the appointment as registered agent and agree to act in this capacity

gnature/Registered Agent kΛ)

SEPTEMBER 14, 2004

04 CET

 \sim

• • • •

Date

ignature/Incorporator

SEPTEMBER 14, 2004 Date